Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 8b 02/12/19
Super Capacitors – EDLC
Lower Leakage Current Type
SCL-R series
FEATURES
 Load life of 1000 hours at 70°C
 Operating Temperature Range: -25°C ~ +70°C
 Higher energy density

Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Surge
Voltage
ESR
DC max
ESR
AC max
Leakage
Current
Size
DxL
(F) (%) (VDC) (VDC) (mΩ) (mΩ)1KHz/20°C (mA/72hrs) (mm)
SCL106M23G20R 10 ±20 2.3 2.5 400 220 0.040 10x20
SCL226M23G30R 22 ±20 2.3 2.5 170 120 0.050 10x30
SCL306M23K25R 30 ±20 2.3 2.5 160 100 0.065 12.5x25
SCL506M23L25R 50 ±20 2.3 2.5 100 60 0.085 16x25
SCL706M23L35R 70 ±20 2.3 2.5 85 50 0.120 16x35
SCL127M23M40R 120 ±20 2.3 2.5 65 35 0.300 18x40
SCL227M23P47R 220 ±20 2.3 2.5 45 25 0.700 22x47
SC L 106 M 23 G20 R
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 8b 02/12/19